Available upon request. 

Legal Costs 
Each party to be responsible for their own legal costs 

incurred in this transaction. 

VAT 
The property is not elected for VAT, so VAT will not be 

payable on the purchase price. 

Proposal  
Seeking offers in excess of £285,000 (two hundred 
and eighty five thousand pounds) exclusive of VAT 
which shows a net initial yield of 8.44% after 
purchaser costs. 

Anti-Money Laundering 
In accordance with Anti-Money Laundering 

Regulations, two forms of identification and 

confirmation of the source of funding will be required